

Local Public Agency: Various
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 18-06000-03-GM
 Estimate: 47,925.00

 Date: 28-Feb-18
 Time: 10:00am
 Appropriation: MFT

Name of Bidder:		Curran Contracting Company		Peter Baker & Son Co.		Rock Road Companies, Inc.						
Address of Bidder:		286 Memorial Court		1349 Rockland Road		P.O. Box 1818						
		Crystal Lake, IL 60014		Lake Bluff, IL 60044		Janesville, WI 53547						
Proposal Guarantee:		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond						
Terms:												
Approved Engineer's Estimate												
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)		Lb	2612	1.2500	\$ 3,265.00	0.01000	\$ 26.12	0.0100	\$ 26.12	0.4500	\$ 1,175.40
	HMA Surface Removal - Butt Joint		SqYd	643	20.0000	\$ 12,860.00	13.00000	\$ 8,359.00	12.8000	\$ 8,230.40	25.0000	\$ 16,075.00
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix C, N30		Ton	424	75.0000	\$ 31,800.00	65.00000	\$ 27,560.00	70.1700	\$ 29,752.08	77.0000	\$ 32,648.00
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:					As Read:		35,945.12		38,008.60		49,898.40	
					As Calculated:		35,945.12		38,008.60		49,898.40	

Local Public Agency: Various
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 18-06000-03-GM
 Estimate: 47,925.00

Date: 28-Feb-18
 Time: 10:00am
 Appropriation: MFT

Name of Bidder:		William Charles Const. Co., LLC										
Address of Bidder:		833 Featherstone Road Rockford, IL 61107										
Proposal Guarantee:		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond						
Terms:												
Approved Engineer's Estimate												
Attended By: <u>William Meagher/Rob Winslow</u>												
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)		Lb	2612	1.2500	\$ 3,265.00	0.90000	\$ 2,350.80	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
	HMA Surface Removal - Butt Joint		SqYd	643	20.0000	\$ 12,860.00	0.01000	\$ 6.43	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix C, N30		Ton	424	75.0000	\$ 31,800.00	79.86000	\$ 33,860.64	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
						\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -	-
Total Bid:						As Read:	36,217.87					
						As Calculated:	36,217.87		-			